Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Davies - (352966) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.94
1:03.96
1:04.24
1:04.84
1:04.97
1:04.98
1:04.98
1:05.13
1:05.18
1:05.20
1:05.21
1:05.55
1:05.99
1:06.06
1:06.30
1:06.65
1:06.65
1:06.77
1:07.31
1:07.45
1:07.70
1:08.34
1:08.38
1:08.74
1:09.25

1:09.47
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Date

08/11/14
26/09/15
08/10/16
22/11/15
13/12/14
08/02/15
28/03/15
09/04/17
11/10/14
02/04/16
30/09/17
08/11/15
05/10/14
03/10/14
29/06/14
06/10/13
26/01/14
05/04/14
24/09/16
24/07/16
30/06/13
04/10/13
16/11/14
21/04/13
06/05/12
01/10/12
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Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
NASL South

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
NASLS 2014 Round Three

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
17th James Moreno Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
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Venue

Crawley
Fareham
Bracknell
Surrey
Aldershot
Southampton
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Basingstoke
Bournemouth
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Horsham

Fareham
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Club Swam Under Level

Fareham N'ds 4

4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Co South'ton 2

2
Fareham N'ds 2

4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4

3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
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:110.50

:110.84

:110.98

111.55

112.54

11419

114.25

114.39

114.74

114.79

:115.44

116.21

117.31

118.14

118.27

119.10

119.18

:119.38
1:20.06
1:20.53
1:21.04
1:21.32
1:21.56
1:21.67
1:22.44
1:22.64
1:23.27
1:23.47
1:25.76

1:28.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.21
1:05.13
1:04.24
1:07.31
1:07.45
1:05.20
1:04.84
1:05.55
1:03.96
1:04.98

1:04.98
1:04.97
1:08.38
1:03.94
1:05.18
1:05.99
1:06.06
1:06.30

1:06.77
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401
471
465
462
451
433
404
404
401
396
395
385
373
357
346
344
334
333
330
322
316
310
307
304
303

293
286
284
262
239
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Round

F

corrie
24/11113
15/04/12
16/12/12
22/07/12
10/04/11
22/04/12
23/04/11
05/02/12
17/07/11
23/04/11
06/03/11
28/11/10
09/01/10
06/02/10
18/10/09
07/02/10
12/04/09
25/04/09
10/01/09
08/03/09
03/02/08
13/04/08
19/07/09
29/11/09
19/10/08
06/12/08
20/07/08
15/11/08
12/01/08
15/07/07

Date

30/09/17
09/04/17
08/10/16
24/09/16
24/07/16
02/04/16
22/11/15
08/11/15
26/09/15
28/03/15

08/02/15
13/12/14
16/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
05/10/14
03/10/14
29/06/14
05/04/14
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Hampshire Schools 2013

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Hampshire County Championships
Fareham Nomads Champs

Tom Handley Age Grp Meet

Hampshire County Champs

Southampton James Moreno

City Southampton Open Meet
Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt

Littlehampton Last Chance

Tom Handley Memorial Open

Hampshire County Champs

City of Southampton Open

Bournemouth Dolphins 18th

Fareham Nomads Open

Fareham Nomads Club Champs
Southampton James Moreno

Guildford City Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Summer Mt

Fareham Nomads Club Champs

Tom Handley Brighton Open

Fareham Nomads Summer Mt L3)

Meet

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
NASL South

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Hampshire Schools Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet

Suuldpon
Waterlooville
Littledown
Bournemouth
Southampton
Littledown
Salisbury
Reading
Southampton
Southampton
Reading
Waterlooville
Fareham
Brighton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Brighton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Fareham
Southampton
Guildford
Southampton
Fareham
Brighton

Southampton

Venue

Southampton
Bournemouth
Bracknell
Fareham
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Surrey
Portsmouth
Fareham

Bournemouth

Southampton
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Crawley
Basingstoke
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville

Bournemouth
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Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds

Fareham N'ds
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:06.65

:110.50

:06.65
1:08.34
1:07.70

1:08.74

:110.98

:110.03
1:09.47

111.55

1:09.25

114.19

:110.84

114.39

114.74

114.79

114.25

112.54

:115.44

116.21

119.10

118.14
1:17.31
1:21.67
1:18.27
1:21.56
1:19.38
1:19.18
1:20.53
1:20.06
1:22.64
1:23.47
1:22.44
1:23.27
1:21.32
1:21.04
1:25.76

1:28.40
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451
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404
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303
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26/01/14
24/11113
06/10/13
04/10/13
30/06/13
21/04/13
16/12/12
25/11/12
01/10/12
22/07/12
06/05/12
22/04/12
15/04/12
05/02/12
17/07/11
23/04/11
23/04/11
10/04/11
06/03/11
28/11/10
07/02/10
06/02/10
09/01/10
29/11/09
18/10/09
19/07/09
25/04/09
12/04/09
08/03/09
10/01/09
06/12/08
15/11/08
19/10/08
20/07/08
13/04/08
03/02/08
12/01/08

15/07/07

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014

Hampshire Schools 2013

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open

Fareham Nomad Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Fareham Nomads Champs

City Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County Champs
Tom Handley Age Grp Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Champs
Southampton James Moreno
Fareham Nomads Open
Littlehampton Last Chance
Bournemouth Dolphins 19 Mt
Hampshire County Champs
Tom Handley Memorial Open
Guildford City Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Club Champs
Southampton James Moreno
Fareham Nomads Summer Mt
Bournemouth Dolphins 18th
City of Southampton Open

Tom Handley Brighton Open

Fareham Nomads Summer Mt L3)

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Southampton
Fareham
Southampton
Horsham
Salisbury
Littledown
Southampton
Southampton
Reading
Reading
Littledown
Waterlooville
Fareham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Brighton
Fareham
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Brighton
Guildford
Fareham
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Brighton

Southampton

Fareham N'ds
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Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2
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